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Nms
CrapTtoBoe
Pentunr

MeCTO

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepd 1169

Gudzinskaya Polina
30

700

0

700

FIDE pent +/- 0

Oukn 5

MecTo 18

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 34198536

[og poxaeHus 2001

Typ |Bo.| Ct.HOM. [ms Pent.|®E[. |Oukn Pes.

1 5 5 Nosacheva Mariya 1738|RUS 6 |6en. 1
2 7 9 Dyachkova Maria 1709|RUS 6 |4epH.0
3 |12 14  [Shpanko Nadiia 1585(UKR | 5,5 | 6en. 0
4 17 22 Khromkina Alexandra 800|RUS 4 |y4epH.O
5 |22 43 Kozeeva Anna ORUS | 1,5 [6en.1
6 |19 37 |Aslanyan Alina 700|RUS | 3,5 |4epH. V2
7 |14 41 |Greseva Violetta O|RUS 4 |6en. %
8 |18 42  |Klimenko Zlata 700|RUS | 3,5 |uepH. 1
9 |13 18 |Yaganova Lianna 900|RUS 4 | 6en. 1
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